HockeyAllsvenskan

Spectators
3102

Goals

Shots

Faceoffs

Penalty minutes
Hits

Scoring chances
Time in possession
Offensive zone time

Team

IF Bjorkldven
Sddertalje SK

Team

IF Bjorkldven

Sddertélje SK

Time Team Score
Period 2

23:12 IFB 1-0
29:27 SSK 1-1
34:38 IFB 2-1
Period 3

43:44 | SSK 2-2
53:07 IFB 3-2
56:45 IFB 4-2
58:17 IFB 5-2

Game Summary 2018-09-26 19:00
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Referee(s)
Pierre Schilken

Linesmen
Teodor Sorholm, Marcus Olsson

Game Summary

Pos. Part. 8, 13, 30, 37, 40, 79

Neg. Part. 9, 20, 25, 41, 55, 89

Total Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 oT GWS
5-2 0-0 2-1 3-1
34 -29 13-8 10-10 11-11
35-36 12-11 11-13 12-12
12-16 2-4 2-2 8-10
13-4 5-3 3-0 5-1
8-5 2-1 3-1 3-3
32:17 - 27:43 10:35 - 09:25 10:18 - 09:42 11:24 - 08:36
17:16 - 15:38 06:17 - 05:22 05:40 - 05:49 05:19 - 04:27
Power Play
Advantages PP% PP Goals PP Shots Time in PP
5 20,00 1 6 07:26
3 66,67 2 4 02:31
Penalty Killing
Disadvantages PK% Goals against Shots Against Time in SH
3 33,33 2 4 02:31
5 80,00 1 6 07:26
Scoring Summary
Status Scorer Assist(s)
EQ 26 STENQVIST Jakob 19 SODER Kristoffer, 48 CRUSEMAN Filip
Pos. Part. 5, 19, 26, 29, 30, 48 Neg. Part. 8, 20, 37, 41, 50, 80
PP1 45 DYK Sebastian 72 MEYER Nikolai, 13 AHLEN Mikael
Pos. Part. 3, 13, 45, 50, 52, 72 Neg. Part. 8, 20, 26, 30, 33
EQ 19 SODER Kristoffer 29 WIKLUND Alexander, 48 CRUSEMAN Filip
Pos. Part. 5, 19, 29, 30, 48, 49 Neg. Part. 3, 19, 25, 50, 77, 89
PP1 9 ANDERSSON Victor 55 FAGERUDD Marcus, 25 BENGTSSON Sebastian
Pos. Part. 9, 19, 25, 50, 55, 89 Neg. Part. 8, 13, 22, 30, 37
EQ 79 LUNDBERG Emil 40 SELIN Sebastian, 28 AKERSTROM Simon
Pos. Part. 13, 28, 30, 37, 40, 79 Neg. Part. 3,9, 13, 41, 50, 77
PP1 48 CRUSEMAN Filip 37 ANDERSSON Jacob, 26 STENQVIST Jakob
Pos. Part. 19, 26, 29, 30, 37, 48 Neg. Part. 15, 21, 33, 50, 77
EQ 79 LUNDBERG Emil 40 SELIN Sebastian, 13 ANDERSSON Fredric
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Referee(s) Linesmen
3102 Pierre Schilken Teodor Sérholm, Marcus Olsson

Penalty Summary

Player Penalty Time Penalty Player
Period 1
04:22 | Slashing 80 BLOMSTRAND Ludwig
14:30 | Interference 45 DYK Sebastian
29 WIKLUND Alexander Interference 15:15
Period 2
21:10 | Slashing 80 BLOMSTRAND Ludwig
7 HELLSTROM Alexander | Hooking 29:11
Period 3
14 MURPHY Cody Slashing 42:14
47:22  Roughing 41 GRAHNS Stefan
50:15 | Fighting 72 MEYER Nikolai
50:15 | Fighting 72 MEYER Nikolai
50:15  Roughing 52 LILUEWALL Christopher
5 HAMAN AKTELL Hardy Roughing 50:15
20 GRANLUND Mattias Roughing 50:15
33 JONSSON Marcus Roughing 50:15

56:04 | Tripping 45 DYK Sebastian
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Skaters

5 HAMAN AKTELL Hardy
7 HELLSTROM Alexander
8 PUKKA Mikko

10 NORBERG Emil

13 ANDERSSON Fredric
14 MURPHY Cody

19 SODER Kristoffer

20 GRANLUND Mattias
21 RAINERSSON Erik
22 PETERSON Jacob

26 STENQVIST Jakob
28 AKERSTROM Simon
29 WIKLUND Alexander
33 JONSSON Marcus

37 ANDERSSON Jacob
40 SELIN Sebastian

48 CRUSEMAN Filip

49 BACKMAN Simon

71 STAL-LYRENAS Oskar
79 LUNDBERG Emil

Goalies
30 PETTERSSON Mattias
31 MASIELLO Oscar

Skaters

3 OSKARSSON Marcus

8 GROSSMANN Nicklas
9 ANDERSSON Victor

13 AHLEN Mikael

15 HOGLUND Sebastian
18 HANSSON Petter

19 CARLSSON Lucas

20 FLODKVIST Thom

21 MALMSTROM Henrik
25 BENGTSSON Sebastian
33 LINDBACK Mans

37 BOHMAN Marcus

41 GRAHNS Stefan

45 DYK Sebastian

52 LILIEWALL Christopher
55 FAGERUDD Marcus
72 MEYER Nikolai

77 SPANGBERG Jacob
80 BLOMSTRAND Ludwig
89 ASLIN David

Goalies
39 SORENSEN George
50 SAHLIN Alexander

Game Summary
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Saves
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Referee(s)

Pierre Schilken

Assists  Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO%
0 0 2 2 2 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 2 3 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
1 1 2 0 0 0 14-10 58,33
0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0 N/A
1 2 2 0 0 2 8-10 44,44
0 0 0 2 1 1 6-8 42,86
0 0 0 0 1 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 7-6 53,85
1 2 1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
1 1 1 0 0 1 0-0 N/A
1 1 2 2 0 2 0-1 0,00
0 0 0 2 1 0 0-0 N/A
1 1 2 0 0 1 0-0 N/A
2 2 2 0 1 3 0-0 N/A
2 3 2 0 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 1 0 4 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 2 0-1 0,00
0 2 2 0 0 0 0-0 N/A

GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout
2 29 93,10 4 50,00 24 100,00 0
0 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0
Player Summary

Assists  Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO%
0 0 -2 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 -1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 1 -2 0 0 0 0-1 0,00
1 1 -1 0 2 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 6-8 42,86
0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 -1 0 0 1 2-5 28,57
0 0 -2 0 0 0 1-1 50,00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
1 1 -2 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 2-0 100,00
0 0 -1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 -3 2 0 0 10-7 58,82
0 1 0 4 0 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 2 2 0 14-10 58,33
1 1 -1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
1 1 0 4 0 0 0-2 0,00
0 0 -2 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 -1 4 0 1 1-1 50,00
0 0 -2 0 0 0 0-0 N/A

GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout
0 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0
4 33 87,88 6 83,33 27 88,89 0

Player Summary
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Teodor Sorholm, Marcus Olsson
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TOlI
08:32
16:26
14:39
00:36
16:44
11:53
16:32
13:26
10:25
15:14
17:11
17:38
16:06
13:44
22:38
16:08
16:14
18:52
14:05
16:50

TOI
60:00
00:00

TOlI
19:43
21:16
16:27
16:25
12:43
01:10
09:18
15:33
13:06
04:17
12:38
23:16
18:40
17:27
17:57
16:29
16:17
21:19
05:31
10:07

TOI
00:00
58:48



